21281
Route data from your
10BASE-T or 10BASE2
LAN across one of
13 available WAN-interface
combinations.
Routes IP and IPX
concurrently, bridges all other

600%) at raw data rates up to
256 kbps
Ordering Information
PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE
Series 5100 Bridge/Router LR5100A
X.21 WAN up to 2.048Mbps (E1) LR5202C
V.24 WAN up to 256 Kbps LR5203C
V.35 WAN up to 2.048 Mbps (E1) LR5204C
RS-530 WAN up to 2.048 Mbps (E1) LR5205C
ISDN BRI S/T WAN up to 128 Kbps (1 Per Router) LR5207C
G.703 75-Ohm Coax WAN up to 2.048 Mbps (E1) LR5209C
DB25 M to V.35 Male (M/34) Adaptor Cable
1.0-m (3.2-ft) EHN078-001M
2.0-m (6.5-ft) EHN078-002M
3.0-m (9.8-ft) EHN078-003M